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BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Order Instituting Rulemaking Regarding
MIC.I"OgI'IdS Pursugnt to Senate Bill 1339 and Rulemaking 19-09-009
Resiliency Strategies.

INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

I have electronically served all persons on the attached official service list
who have provided an e-mail address for Rulemaking 19-09-009.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
copy of the filed document to be served by U.S. mail on all parties listed in the
“Party” category of the official service list for whom no e-mail address is

provided.
Dated January 21, 2020, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ NATALIE DAVIS
Natalie Davis
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NOTICE

Persons should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,

505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.

You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which

your name appears.

*hkkkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkhkkkkkhkhkhkkkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkkkkhkhk*kkkhk*k*x

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk (415)
703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event
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Danika Desai
Associate Attorney

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO

601 GATEWAY BLVD., STE. 1000

SO. SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660 X18
DDesai@AdamsBroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility Employees

Howard V. Golub

Attorney

BEST BEST & KRIEGER LLP

2001 NORTH MAIN STREET, STE. 390
WALNUT CREEK CA 94596

(925) 977-3323

HGolub@BBKlaw.com

For: City of Long Beach, California, A Municipal Corporation, Acting
by and Through Its Board of Harbor Commissioners

Julia A. Levin
Executive Dir.

BIOENERGY ASSOCIATION OF CALIFORNIA

PO BOX 6184

ALBANY CA 94706

(510) 610-1733
JLevin@BioEnergyCa.org

For: Bioenergy Association of California

Sam Schabacker

Policy Manager

BLOOM ENERGY

4353 N 1ST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95143

(408) 543-1500
Sam.Schabacker@BloomEnergy.com
For: Bloom Energy Corporation

Laura Fernandez

Attorney

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH WYNNE, P.C.
915 L STREET, STE 1480
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 326-5812
Fernandez@BraunLegal.com

For: California Choice Energy Authority

Counsel

BUCHALTER, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
55 SECOND STREET, SUITE 1700

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 227-0900

ekahl@buchalter.com

For: Energy Producers and Users Coalition (EPUC)

Michael Alcantar

Attorney At Law

BUCHALTER, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
55 SECOND STREET, SUITE 1700

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 227-0900

MAlcantar@Buchalter.com

For: Cogeneration Association of California

Nora Sheriff

Attorney

BUCHALTER, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
55 SECOND STREET, STE 1700

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 227-3551

NSheriff@Buchalter.com

For: California Large Energy Consumers Association

Nora Sheriff

Counsel

BUCHALTER, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
55 SECOND STREET, STE. 1700

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 227-0900

NSherift@Buchalter.com

For: Olivine, Inc.

Greg Wikler

Exe. Dir

CA EFFICIENCY + DEMAND MGMT. COUNCIL
1111 BROADWAY, STE. 300

OAKLAND CA 94607

(925) 286-1710

Policy@CEDMC.org

For: CA Efficiency & Demand Management Council
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Tyler Earl

Legal Fellow

CALIF. ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE ALLIANCE
340 MARINA WAY

RICHMOND CA 94801

(510) 302-0430 X18

Tyler@cbecal.org

For: California Environmental Justice Alliance

Alex J. Morris

Vp - Policy & Opers

CALIFORNIA ENERGY STORAGE ALLIANCE
2150 ALLSTON WAY, STE.400

BERKELEY CA 94704

(510) 665-7811 X110
CESA_Regulatory@StorageAlliance.org

For: California Energy Storage Alliance (CESA)

Emanuel Wagner

Deputy Dir

CALIFORNIA HYDROGEN BUSINESS COUNCIL
18847 VIA SERENO

YORBA LINDA CA 92866

(310) 455-6095

EWagner@CaliforniaHydrogen.org

For: California Hydrogen Business Council

William H. Weaver

Senior Counsel

CALIFORNIA INDEPENDENT SYSTEM OPERATOR
250 OUTCROPPING WAY

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-1225

BWeaver@Caiso.com

For: East Bay Community Energy

Scott Murtishaw

Senior Advisor

CALIFORNIA SOLAR & STORAGE ASSOCIATION
1107 9TH STREET, SUITE 820

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(510) 205-7774

scott@calssa.org

For: California Solar & Storage Association

R1909009 LIST

Melissa W. Kasnitz

Attorney

CENTER FOR ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
3075 ADELINE STREET, STE. 220
BERKELEY CA 94703

(510) 841-3224 X2019

Service@cforat.org

For: Center for Accessible Technology

Woody Hastings

Energy Program Mgr

CENTER FOR CLIMATE PROTECTION
PO BOX 3785

SANTA ROSA CA 95402

(707) 525-1665 X117
Woody@TheClimateCenter.org

For: The Climate Center

Sephra Ninow, J. D.

Dir - Regulatory

CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY
3980 SHERMAN ST., STE. 170

SAN DIEGO CA 92110

(858) 244-1177
Sephra.ninow@EnergyCenter.org

For: Center for Sustainable Energy

Cody Hooven

Dir - Sustainability Dept

CITY OF SAN DIEGO

9601 RIDGEHAVEN COURT, STE.120, MS 1101B
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(619) 236-6563

CHooven@SanDiego.gov

For: City of San Diego

Luisa F. Elkins

Sr Deputy City Attorney

CITY OF SAN JOSE

200 EAST SANTA CLARA ST., 16THFL
SAN JOSE CA 95113

(408) 535-1900
Luisa.Elkins@SanJoseCa.gov

For: City of San Jose
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Richard Doyle

City Attorney

CITY OF SAN JOSE

OFFICE OF THE CITY ATTORNEY

200 EAST SANTA CLARA ST., 16TH FL.

SAN JOSE CA 95113-1905

(408) 535-1953

cao.main@SanJoseCa.gov

For: City of San Jose, administrator of San Jose Clean Energy

Ben Schwartz

Policy Associate

CLEAN COALITION

1800 GARDEN STREET
SANTA BARBARA CA 93101
(626) 232-7573
ben@clean-coalition.org

For: Clean Coalition

C.C. Song

Dir - Regulatory

CLEAN POWER ALLIANCE
555 WEST 5TH STREET

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 713-0363
CSong@CleanPowerAlliance.org
For: Clean Power Alliance

Christiana Darlington

Attorney

CLERE INC

5622 BLACK WILLOW ST.

ROCKLIN CA 95677

(503) 305-4433

Christiana@Clerelnc.net

For: Camptonville Community Partnership (CCP)

Christiana Darlington

Attorney At Law

CLERE INC

5622 BLACK WILLOW ST.

ROCKLIN CA 95677

(530) 305-4433

Christiana@Clerelnc.net

For: Nevada County Biomass Taskforce (NCBT)

R1909009 LIST

Jennifer Chamberlin

CPOWER

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
JAC@CPowerEnergyManagement.com
For: CPower

Ann L. Trowbridge

Attorney

DAY CARTER & MURPHY LLP

3620 AMERICAN RIVER DR., STE. 205
SACRAMENTO CA 95864

(916) 246-7303
ATrowbridge@DayCarterMurphy.com
For: California Clean DG Coalition

John W. Leslie, Esq.

Attorney

DENTONS US LLP

4655 EXECUTIVE DRIVE, STE. 700
SAN DIEGO CA 92121

(619) 232-8311
John.Leslie@Dentons.com

For: Shell Energy North America (US), L.P.

Samantha Weaver

Principal Regulatory Analyst

EAST BAY COMMUNITY ENERGY
1999 HARRISON STREET, STE. 800
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 650-7577

SWeaver@EBCE.org

For: East Bay Community Energy

C. Baird Brown

Attorney

ECON)LAW LLC

230 S. BROAD STREET
PHILADELPHIA PA 19102

(215) 586-6615
Baird@eco-n-law.net

For: Microgrid Resources Coalition

Jedediah Gibson
Attorney At Law

ELLISON SCHNEIDER HARRIS & DONLAN LLP

2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905
(916) 447-2166

jig@eslawfirm.com

For: Bear Valley Electric Service, Div. of Golden State Water Co.
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Sharmila Ravula Jeanne B. Armstrong
EMERGE ALLIANCE Attorney
225 REINEKERS LANE, STE. 680 GOODIN, MACBRIDE, SQUERI & DAY, LLP
ALEXANDRIA VA 22314 505 SANSOME ST., STE. 900
(717) 633-5443 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111
bpatterson@emergealliance.org (415) 392-7900
For: Emerge Alliance JArmstrong@GoodinMacBride.com

For: CTIA-The Wireless Association

Les Guliasi

ENCHANTED ROCK HOLDINGS, LLC Gregory Morris
1113 VINE STREET, STE. 101 Director
HOUSTON TX 77003 GREEN POWER INSTITUTE
(713) 429-4094 2039 SHATTUCK AVENUE, STE 402
aschurr@enchantedrock.com BERKELEY CA 94704
For: Enchanted Rock Holdigns, LLC (510) 644-2700
GMorris@emf.net

For: Green Power Institute
Mona Tierney-Lloyd

Sr. Dir., Western Reg. Affairs

ENEL X NORTH AMERICA, INC. Elise Hunter

2071 ALTAIR LAVE Dir - Policy & Regulatory Affairs
RENO NV 89521 GRID ALTERNATIVES

(415) 238-3788 1171 OCEAN AVE,, STE. 200
Mona.Tierney-Lloyd@Enel.com OAKLAND CA 94608

For: Enel X North America, Inc. (510) 338-9546

EHunter@GridAlternatives.org
For: GRID Alternatives

Walker Wright

Vp Of Energy Storage Policy

ENGIE NORTH AMERICA, INC. Kevin T. Fox

500 12TH ST SUITE 300 Partner

OAKLAND CA 94607 KEYS & FOX LLP

(415) 307-8575 1580 LINCOLN STREET, STE. 880
walker.wright@engie.com DENVER CO 80203

For: ENGIE North America, Inc. (303) 658-0010

KFox@kfwLaw.com
For: Peninsula Clean Energy Authority

Adam Simpson

Chief Product Officer & Co-Founder

ETAGEN INC. Kathy Wells

3601 HAVEN DRIVE Energy Projects Coordinator
MENLO PARK CA 94025 LANCASTER CHOICE ENERGY
(610) 721-5670 44933 FERN AVE.
adam.simpson@etagen.com LANCASTER CA 93534

For: EtaGen Inc. (661) 623-6051

KWells@CityofLancasterCa.org
For: Lancaster Choice Energy

Ted Wiley

Coo

FORM ENERGY, INC.

444 SOMERVILLE AVE.
SOMERVILLE MA 02143
(973) 896-8425
RegAffairs@FormEnergy.com
For: Form Energy, Inc.
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Eugene S. Wilson, Esq.

Attorney

LAW OFFICE OF EUGENE WILSON

503 DEL ORO AVENUE

DAVIS CA 95616

(530) 756-6141

wilson1224@gmail.com

For: California Clean Energy Committee (CCEC)

Megan M. Myers

Attorney

LAW OFFICES OF SARA STECK MYERS

122 - 28TH AVENUE

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121

(415) 994-1616

MeganMMyers@yahoo.com

For: Center for Energy Efficiency & Renewable Technologies

Margaret Bruce

Program Manager

LOCAL GOV'T SUSTAINABLE ENERGY COALITION

980 9TH ST. SUITE 1700

SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(408) 605-2761

mbruce@lgc.org

For: Local Government Sustainable Energy Coalition (LGSEC)

Steven Moss

Partner

M.CUBED

296 LIBERTY STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94114

(415) 643-9578

steven@moss.net

For: Local Government Sustainable Energy Coalition (LGSEC)

Jana Kopyciok-Lande

Sr Policy Analyst

MARIN CLEAN ENERGY

1125 TAMALPAIS AVENUE

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

(415) 464-6044
jkopyciok-lande@mcecleanenergy.org
For: Marin Clean Energy

Robert M. Shaw

General Counsel

MONTEREY BAY COMMUNITY POWER

70 GARDEN COURT, STE. 300

MONTEREY CA 93940

(831) 641-7211
RShaw@MBCommunityPower.org

For: Monterey Bay Community Power Authority

Rosanne O'Hara

Legal Division

RM. 5039

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2386
ro4(@cpuc.ca.gov

For: Public Advocates Office

Grady Mathai-Jackson

Attorney

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-3744
grady.mathai-jackson@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Alexia Retallack

Mgr - Mrktg & Gov'T Affairs
PIONEER COMMUNITY ENERGY
2976 RICHARDSON DR.
AUBURN CA 95603

(530) 889-4121
ARetalla@Placer.ca.gov

For: Pioneer Community Energy

Mahayla Slackerelli

Mgr - Acct Srve

REDWOOD COAST ENERGY AUTHORITY
633 3RD ST

EUREKA CA 95501

(707) 269-1700
MSlackerelli@RedwoodEnergy.org

For: Redwood Coast Energy Authority (RCEA)

Clay Faber

Dir. Ca & Federal Regulatory

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP32F
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1756

CFaber@SempraUltilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric Company
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Tim Hade

Coo

SCALE MICROGRID SOLUTIONS

201 MILWAUKEE ST., STE 200
DENVER CO 80206

(719) 213-3494
Tim.Hade@ScaleMicrogridSolutions.com
For: Scale Microgrid Solutions

Jim Zoellick

Engineer - Research

SCHATZ ENERGY RESEARCH CENTER
HUMBOLDT STATE UNIVERSITY

1 HARPST STREET

ARCATA CA 95521

(707) 826-4350

JimZ@Humboldt.edu

For: Schatz Energy Research Center (SERC)

Jeff Morris
Dir - State Gov'T Relations

SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC NORTH AMERICA

1004 COMMERCIAL AVE. STE. 303
ANACORTES WA 98221

(360) 986-3868

Jeff. Morris@se.com

For: Schneider Electric North America

Katherine Ramsey

Staff Attorney

SIERRA CLUB

2101 WEBSTER STREET, SUITE 1300
OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 977-5627
Katherine.Ramsey@SierraClub.org

For: Sierra Club

Hilary Staver

Mgr - Reg. & Legislative Affairs
SILICON VALLEY CLEAN ENERGY
333 W. EL CAMINO REAL, STE. 290
SUNNYVALE CA 94087

(408) 721-5301
Hilary.Staver@SVCleanEnergy.org
For: Silicon Valley Clean Energy

Jennifer L. Weberski

Litigation Supervisor

SMALL BUSINESS UTILITY ADVOCATES
548 MARKET STREET, SUITE 11200

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(703) 489-2924
Jennifer@UtilityAdvocates.org

For: Small Business Utility Advocates

Neal M. Reardon

Dir - Regulatory Affairs

SONOMA CLEAN POWER AUTHORITY
50 SANTA ROSA AVE. 5TH FL

SANTA ROSA CA 95404

(707) 890-8488
NReardon@SonomaCleanPower.org

For: Sonoma Clean Power Authority

Anna Valdberg

Dir - Managing Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE. / PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6008

Anna.Valdberg@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company

Shawane Lee

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST 5TH ST., GT14E7

LOS ANGELES CA 90013

(213) 244-8499

SLeeS@SoCalGas.com

For: ompanyc

Joseph Stagner
STANFORD UNIVERSITY
506 OAK ROAD
STANFORD CA 94305
jstagner@stanford.edu

For: Stanford University

Andy Schwartz
Managing Policy Advisor
TESLA, INC

901 PAGE AVENUE
FREMONT CA 94538
(510) 410-0882
AnSchwartz@Tesla.com
For: Tesla, Inc.
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Matthew Freedman Susannah Churchill
Attorney California Dir.
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK VOTE SOLAR
785 MARKET STREET, 14TH FL. 360 22ND STREET, SUITE 730
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103 OAKLAND CA 94612

(415) 929-8876 X304
Matthew@TURN.org
For: TURN

Ty Tosdal

Attorney

TOSDAL LAW FIRM

777 SOUTH HIGHWAY 101, STE. 215
SOLANA BEACH CA 92075

(858) 704-4711

Ty@TosdalLaw.com

For: Solana Energy Alliance

Austin Brown

Exe Dir

UC DAVIS POLICY INSTITUTE

1615 TILIA STREET

DAVIS CA 95616

(650) 906-5586

DOKBrown@UCDavis.edu

For: UC Davis Policy Institute for Energy, The Environment, and the
Economy

William Gary

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA IRVINE
NATIONAL FUEL CELL RESEARCH CENTER
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

IRVINE CA 92697-3550

(949) 824-1999 11131

WMG@NFCRC.uci.edu

For: National Fuel Cell Research Center

Lee Biddle

Staff Attorney

UTILITY CONSUMERS' ACTION NETWORK
3405 KENYON ST., STE. 401

SAN DIEGO CA 92110

(619) 696-6966

Lee@ucan.org

For: Utility Consuemrs' Action Network (UCAN)

(415) 817-5065
Susannah@VoteSolar.org
For: Vote Solar

April Rose M. Sommer

Exe. / Legal Dir

WILD TREE FOUNDATION

1547 PALOS VERDES MALL, STE. 196
WALNUT CREEK CA 94597

(925) 310-6070

April@WildTree.org

For: Wild Tree Foundation
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Josh Gerber

Founder & Principal

33 NORTH ENERGY LLC
661 MELBA ROAD
ENCINITAS CA 92024
(858) 344-3443
josh@33N.energy

Rachel Koss

ADAMS BROADWELL JOSEPH & CARDOZO
601 GATEWAY BOULEVARD, SUITE 1000
SO SAN FRANCISCO CA 94080

(650) 589-1660

rkoss@adamsbroadwell.com

For: Coalition of California Utility Employees

Andy Umana

Senior Paralegal

AT&T SERVICE, INC.

430 BUSH STREET, 3RD FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108
(415) 268-5304
andy.umana@att.com

Barbara R. Barkovich

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(707) 937-6203
barbara@barkovichandyap.com
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Paul Marconi Lillian Rafii
Director Attorney
BEAR VALLEY ELECTRIC SERVICE BUCHALTER
42020 GRASTIN DRIVE / PO BOX 1547 55 SECOND STREET, SUITE 1700
BIG BEAR LAKE CA 92315 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(909) 202-9539
Paul.Marconi@bves.com

Rachel Bird

Dir - Policy & Bus. Development, West
BORREGO SOLAR SYSTEMS, INC.
1814 FRANKLIN ST., STE. 700
OAKLAND CA 94612

(888) 898-6273
RBird@BorregoSolar.com

Scott Blaising
Attorney At Law

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH & WYNNE. P.C.

915 L STREET, STE. 1480
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 326-5812

Blaising@BraunLegal.com

David Peffer

Attorney

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH WYNNE, P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1480
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 326-5812

Peffer@BraunLegal.com

For: Redwood Coast Airport Microgrid Parties: Redwood Coast
Energy Authority and Schatz Energy Research Center

Marissa Nava

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH WYNNE, PC
915 L STREET, STE 1480
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 326-5812

Nava@BraunLegal.com

Regulatory Clerk

BRAUN BLAISING SMITH WYNNE, PC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
regulatory@braunlegal.com

Kari Cameron

Legal Admin.

BUCHALTER

55 SECOND STREET, STE. 1700
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105-3493
(415) 227-3581
KCameron@Buchalter.com

Irafii@buchalter.com

Michael Cade

Analyst - Energy & Nat'L Resources

BUCHALTER, A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION
55 SECOND STREET, SUITE 1700

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 227-3583

MCade@Buchalter.com

James H. Caldwell, Jr.
1650 E NAPA STREET
SONOMA CA 95476
(443) 621-5168
jhcaldwelljr@gmail.com

Delphine Hou

CALIF. INDEPENDENT SYSTEMS OPERATOR
250 OUTCROPPING WAY

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-5910

dhou@caiso.com

Jill Powers

CALIFORNIA INDEPENDENT SYSTEM OPERATOR
250 OUTCROPPING WAY

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-5781

JPowers@caiso.com

Jordan Pinjuv

Sr. Counsel

CALIFORNIA INDEPENDENT SYSTEM OPERATOR
250 OUTCROPPING WAY

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 351-4429

JPinjuv@caiso.com

Legal Regulatory Dept.

CALIFORNIA INDEPENDENT SYSTEM OPERATOR
250 OUTCROPPING WAY

FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-7182

e-recipient@caiso.com
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Peter Klauer Stephen Gunther
CALIFORNIA INDEPENDENT SYSTEM OPERATOR CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY
250 OUTCROPPING WAY EMAIL ONLY
FOLSOM CA 95630 EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 608-1104
PKlauer@caiso.com

Dennis Peters
CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY
FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 351-2221
dpeters@caiso.com

Eric Kim

Market / Infrastructure Policy
CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY
FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-5949
EKim@Caiso.com

Kimberly Perez
CALIFORNIA ISO

250 OUTCROPPING WAY
FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 608-7119
kperez@caiso.com

Justin Regnier

Exe. Div

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 823-4784

Justin.Regnier@cpuc.ca.gov

Carleigh Osen

Policy Analyst

CEERT

1100 11TH STREET, SUITE 311
SACRAMENTO CA 95814
(916) 442-7785
carleigh@ceert.org

Adrian Slipski

Legal Fellow

CENTER FOR ACCESSIBLE TECHNOLOGY
3075 ADELINE STREET, SUITE 220
BERKELEY CA 94703

(510) 841-3224 X2024

ASlipski@cforat.org

(858) 244-1177
Stephen.Gunther@EnergyCenter.org

Yue-Han Chow

Sr. Deputy City Attorney

CITY OF SAN JOSE

200 E. SANTA CLARA STREET, 16TH FL
SAN JOSE CA 95113

(408) 535-1201
Yue-Han.Chow@SanJoseCa.gov

For: City of San Jose

Kenneth Sahm White
CLEAN COALITION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(831) 425-5866
sahm@clean-coalition.org

Tam Hunt

Consulting Attorney

COMMUNITY RENEWABLE SOLUTIONS, LLC
2247 SHATTUCK AVE.

BERKELEY CA 94740

(805) 214-6150

Tam@CommunityRenewables.biz

For: Green Power Institute

Tam Hunt, J. D.

COMMUNITY RENEWABLE SOLUTIONS, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(805) 214-6150

Tam.Hunt@gmail.com

Mary Claire Brown

Advisor

CPUC

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 703-5274
maryclaire.brown@cpuc.ca.gov

Rosanne Ratkiewich

Sr. Regulatory Analyst

CPUC - ENERGY DIVISION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-2845
Rosanne.ratkiewich@cpuc.ca.gov
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Tom Beach

Principal

CROSSBORDER ENERGY

2560 NINTH STREET, SUITE 213A
BERKELEY CA 94710

(510) 549-6922
TomB@CrossBorderEnergy.com

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com

David Huang

Attorney

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
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